6/3/2024
6/3/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/7/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/10/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/11/2024
6/12/2024

OLIVE GARDEN 0021320
LOVE'S #0716 OUTSIDE

CLARION HOTEL
WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US
MARATHON PETRO251868 DAWSON SPRINGKY US

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM

WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM AA

WALMART.COM
WALMART.COM

LEXINGTON KY US
ELIZABETHTOWNKY US
8594694790 KY US

800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

8009666546 AR US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

800-925-6278 AR US
800-925-6278 AR US

ONLINE PAYMENT THANK YOU 0009199677

348.43
158.01
728.21
6.18
296.68
300.76
268.28
300.13
303.58
306.45
307.5
286.68
298.84
299.67
305.96
303.69
92.51
8.48
284.53
287.83
291.86
293.47
296.43
298.1
298.87
300.32
303.33
304.67
306.84
200.99
213.71
286.64
185.45
270.33
290.15
297.66
299.32
300.15
306.62
293.19
294.91
300.36
298.91
304.46
307.67
294.84



6/12/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/13/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/14/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024

TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2728 GEORGETOWN KY US
BP#1396200BALD EAGLE LAWRENCEBURG KY US
KYCHFSDEPCOMDSDSERV ~ EGOV.COM  KY US
KYCHFSDEPCOMDSDSERV ~ EGOV.COM  KY US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
IDENTOGO - KY FINGE = 877-512-6962 MA US

WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US

HILTON LEXINGTON DWNTN LEXINGTON KY US
GIBSON TELDATA, INC.  000-0000000 IN US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US

ONLINE PAYMENT THANK YOU 0009211767 -19489.88
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US

HILTON LEXINGTON DWNTN LEXINGTON KY US

WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US

WALMART.COM 8009256278 BENTONVILLE AR US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 BENTONVILLE AR US

WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US

34.2
35.8
10

10
44.38
53.25
113.84
255.7
292.75
293.21
296.63
297.36
298.18
300.27
300.71
307.84
317.91
175.54
105.4
299.99
14
286.76
293.68
297.54
299.52
301.29
302.34
303.29
304.37
312.48

296.31
296.33
299.49

80.87
83.59
218.19
291.57
300.2
300.61
307.19
32.93
268.21
20.75
287.39
294.23



6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/21/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/25/2024
6/25/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024

WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US

PIES & PINTS (LEXINGTON) LEXINGTON KY US
TEXAS ROADHOUSE #2717 OL olo.com  KY US
WALMART.COM 8009256278 800-966-6546 AR US
IDENTOGO - KY FINGE ~ 877-512-6962 MA US
USPS PO 2020280408  DAWSON SPRINGKY US
PIES & PINTS (LEXINGTON) LEXINGTON KY US
TST* CARSONS FOOD AND DR Lexington KY US
HYATT REGENCY LEXINGTON LEXINGTON KY US
HYATT REGENCY LEXINGTON LEXINGTON KY US
HUCK'S FOOD & FUEL STO BOWLING GREENKY US
TOWNEPLACE SUITES BOWLING GREENKY US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
WALMART.COM 800-925-6278 AR US
ONLINE PAYMENT THANK YOU 0009238788
SEAWORLD FL INPARK 4075455550 FL US

-6563.84
-164.97

285.41
285.59
293.12
50
25.85
302.92
53.25
76.84
33.56
82.63
617.58
617.58
53.07
387.9
13.6
14.7



